11.-12.02.2012

24. Schwimmen um den "GWV-DOMPFAFF-POKAL"

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 13

200m Freistil Manner

Lauf 1

Max Schiiler
Maximilian Miller
Alexander Schenke
Christian Bacala
Felix von Rhein
Elias Kremser
Joshua Izegaebe
Gavin Grenzemann

Artur Loor

Luis Kling

Jannik Schwarz
Lukas Kircher

Tom Schubert
Heiko Ludwig
Anton Abramov
Maximilian Dachner

Sebastian Ginther
Tim Andreas Schonhoff
Georg Heiduk
Sebastian Burkart
Bruno Budde
Janik Haumdiiller
Edward Kinsfater
Jonas Kath

uf 4

Timo Lehmann
Lucas Wolfel
Lukas Wiirbach
Daniel Knorr
Erik Hendricks
Fynn-Moritz Pfeiffer
Nils Hafermas
Jonas Runge

uf 5

Simon Hildwein

Lukas Zeller

André Neder

Christian Stierl

Till Frambach

Kosta Arvanitis
Christian Langhammer
Franz Rabe

Furrat Bassem
Christopher Esni-Rudolph
Nic Wetzel
Adrian Fiegehenn
Roman Osipov
Moritz Rafler
Tobias Klein
David Hecht
uf 7

Viktor Horvat
Thomas Freudenreich
Marco Gast

Friedrich Bismarck
Janik Czerwinski
Simon Jonscher
Marcel Dietrich

Till Willi HeiBler
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2001
2002
2002
2002
2000
2001
2001
2001

2002
2001
2001
1999
1997
2002
2002
2002

2000
2001
1996
1999
2001
1999
1999
1998

2000
2001
2001
2000
1999
1999
1999
2001

1998
1998
1998
1995
1998
1997
1995
1996

1998
1997
1998
1997
1999
1999
1996
2000

1996
1993
1998
1998
1997
2000
1996
2000

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda VII
Berliner TSC II

1.FCN Schwimmen II

Aqua Berlin III

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda VII
SC Wasserfreunde Fulda V
1.FCN Schwimmen

SG ACT/Baunatal IV

Aqua Berlin

1.FCN Schwimmen
SSG 81 Erlangen III
TV Hersfeld
Frankenberger SV
1.FCN Schwimmen
1.FCN Schwimmen
Aqua Berlin II

TV Hersfeld

Aqua Berlin III

SG HaBberge

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda III
1.FCN Schwimmen

SG HaBberge

Aqua Berlin III

TV Hersfeld

Aqua Berlin IV

1.FCN Schwimmen II

Berliner TSC

SSG 81 Erlangen II

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda IV
Marburger Schwimmverein 1928
SG ACT/Baunatal III

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda VI

TV Hersfeld

SG HaBberge II

1.SC Schweinfurt II

SG HaBberge II

SG ACT/Baunatal III

SG HaBberge

SG HaBberge

Marburger Schwimmverein 1928

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda III
Aqua Berlin III

Berliner TSC III

SG ACT/Baunatal III

SG ACT/Baunatal II

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda VI

Meininger Schwimmverein "Wasserfreunde"

SSG 81 Erlangen II

1.SC Schweinfurt
1.SC Schweinfurt
TV Bad Bergzabern
SG ACT/Baunatal II
TV Bad Bergzabern
SSG 81 Erlangen
1.SC Schweinfurt
SG ACT/Baunatal

03:59,59
03:40,77
03:29,84
03:22,00
03:28,34
03:36,54
03:45,00

03:20,00
03:14,24
03:13,84
03:05,00
03:05,00
03:13,94
03:14,99
03:21,00

03:00,00
02:58,64
02:56,50
02:52,31
02:52,96
02:57,22
02:58,80
03:05,00

02:51,84
02:50,03
02:47,69
02:46,50
02:47,31
02:49,28
02:51,77
02:52,12

02:44,00
02:42,99
02:42,00
02:40,44
02:41,76
02:42,06
02:43,40
02:45,00

02:37,20
02:31,61
02:30,44
02:27,41
02:28,67
02:30,89
02:36,00
02:38,84

02:27,00
02:26,35
02:22,86
02:21,08
02:22,37
02:24,70
02:27,00
02:27,35
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24. Schwimmen um den "GWV-DOMPFAFF-POKAL"

Seite: 2

Wettkampf-Nr. 13

200m Freistil Manner
Lauf 8

ONOUIRAWNH ) ONOUTRWN - ) 0ONOUTDWN

Nicolas Bayer
Erik Breitbarth
Leon Miller
Tobias Fink
Friedrich Schwarz
Jan Jonscher
Marcel Wack
Markus Fink

9

Andreas Shenderov

Nils Haack

Jan Lukas Beckmann

Conrad Martin

Sven Schulz

Sebastian Knorz

Tobias Nikolaus

Tim- Christopher Windhausen

uf 10

Lucas Schwab
Frank Latsch
Christopher Fischer
Tim Maksimov
Christopher Girg
Tom Heclau

Julius Schenk

Nico Juli

1998
1995
1997
1996
1997
1998
1996
1996

1998
1995
1997
1995
1995
1990
1995
1997

1995
1993
1995
2001
1995
1995
1995
1995

SSG 81 Erlangen II

Aqua Berlin III

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda II
SC Wasserfreunde Fulda IV
Aqua Berlin II

SSG 81 Erlangen

1.SC Schweinfurt III

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda IV

SG ACT/Baunatal II

1.SC Schweinfurt

SG ACT/Baunatal II

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda II
SG ACT/Baunatal II

VfL Bad Neustadt

SG ACT/Baunatal III
Berliner TSC III

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda II
SC Wasserfreunde Fulda II
SC Wasserfreunde Fulda
1.SC Schweinfurt II

DJK SG 58 Dillenburg
Aqua Berlin

DJK SG 58 Dillenburg

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda V

02:20,25
02:19,76
02:19,22
02:19,05
02:19,07
02:19,60
02:20,00
02:20,79

02:17,96
02:11,00
02:10,50
02:08,81
02:09,90
02:10,70
02:15,37
02:18,46

02:07,38
01:56,42
01:54,03
00:03,35
01:52,17
01:55,73
02:05,35
02:08,03
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